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SCRUB RUN 5K AGE GROUP
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City Team

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1695 HOVELMANN, JACOB 21:25.06 6:55 16 M

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1705 Braun, Brittany 22:11.50 7:09 26 F Sullivan

MALE 11 - 15 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1677 WITT, DILLON 24:41.55 7:58 11 M
2 1685 SYBERT, BEN 28:03.39 9:03 11 M
3 1709 Callahan, Alik 28:25.93 9:10 12 M Sullivan
4 1739 Sewell, Keegan 31:51.68 10:16 12 M Sullivan
5 1712 Davis, Brandon ray 43:20.87 13:59 11 M Sullivan

MALE 30 - 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1733 Richardson, Jason 24:55.35 8:02 30 M Sullivan
2 1740 Stein, Rusty 31:07.56 10:02 38 M Sullivan

MALE 40 - 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1683 HARDY, JT 35:59.77 11:36 42 M

MALE 50 - 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1726 Lawrence, Steve 22:32.56 7:16 52 M Sullivan
2 1727 Lawrence, Todd 22:53.26 7:23 52 M Sullivan
3 1686 PETERMAN, MARTIN 26:01.19 8:24 57 M WOOD RIVER
4 1736 Schmitt, Charles 31:11.78 10:04 51 M Sullivan

MALE 60 + IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1750 West, Laury 28:27.65 9:11 65 M Sullivan

FEMALE 10 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1682 HARDY, EMMA 35:59.62 11:36 8 F
2 1743 Sumner, Hannah 42:03.29 13:34 8 F Bourbon
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SCRUB RUN 5K AGE GROUP
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City Team

3 1716 Gibson, Kaitlyn 47:12.31 15:14 9 F Sullivan

FEMALE 11 - 15 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1719 Hercules, Alyssa 30:25.79 9:49 15 F Bourbon

FEMALE 16 - 19 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1681 VOCHNER, JENNA 30:53.89 9:58 16 F
2 1694 ANDREASSON, MEGAN 33:02.79 10:39 16 F

FEMALE 20 - 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1741 Sturm, Sarah 22:23.33 7:13 29 F Beaufort
2 1675 HANKS, JAMIE 32:34.15 10:30 24 F
3 1755 Wood, Michelle 38:49.47 12:31 23 F Sullivan
4 1753 Witt, Paula 40:42.48 13:08 25 F Sullivan
5 1702 Beckett, Kaylen 40:42.58 13:08 25 F Sullivan
6 1749 Wedemeyer, Samantha 40:42.70 13:08 25 F Sullivan
7 1679 HAWKINS, JEN 41:35.41 13:25 28 F
8 1754 Wood, Brittany 46:09.94 14:53 28 F Sullivan

FEMALE 30 - 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1748 Wagner, Jill 22:35.13 7:17 37 F Sullivan PEOPLES BANK
2 1700 Bates, Paula 23:23.76 7:33 35 F Hillsboro
3 1708 Brown, Amber 24:59.40 8:04 38 F Lake St Louis
4 1701 Bates, Rebecca 26:26.07 8:32 35 F Festus
5 1690 LEASOR, TERI 26:43.24 8:37 33 F
6 1691 BARTON, BETH 26:48.42 8:39 34 F PEOPLES BANK
7 1730 Moss, Katie 30:09.42 9:44 30 F Sullivan
8 1684 EDMONSTON, ERICA 31:09.90 10:03 38 F
9 1738 Sewell, Heather 31:52.41 10:17 33 F Sullivan
10 1678 WITT, GAIL 41:32.20 13:24 36 F
11 1706 Braun, Jeannie 42:03.33 13:34 32 F Sullivan
12 1713 Davis, Julieta saray 43:20.51 13:59 36 F Sullivan

FEMALE 40 - 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1689 LUCAS, AMY 25:57.52 8:22 41 F
2 1723 Key, Cherie 26:22.02 8:30 44 F Sullivan
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SCRUB RUN 5K AGE GROUP
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City Team

3 1731 O'dell, Amy 28:26.84 9:10 46 F Sullivan
4 1737 Schmuke, Jana 28:53.63 9:19 41 F Sullivan
5 1710 Coats, Lori 30:39.32 9:53 43 F Sullivan
6 1715 Gehlauf, Denise 30:39.54 9:53 44 F Sullivan
7 1693 ANDREASSON, RACHEL 30:54.34 9:58 45 F
8 1728 Loy, Leslie 30:57.04 9:59 40 F Cuba
9 1680 VOCHRER, LISA 33:03.13 10:40 46 F
10 1732 Richards, Pam 33:21.97 10:45 47 F Sullivan
11 1720 Hercules, Chrissy 33:28.57 10:48 49 F Bourbon
12 1735 Schatz, Leslie 35:34.24 11:28 49 F Sullivan
13 1688 CROSS, CAROLYN 44:28.99 14:21 42 F
14 1687 SMITH, LOREN 44:29.86 14:21 49 F
15 1717 Gibson, Suzette 47:07.91 15:12 43 F Sullivan

FEMALE 50 - 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1692 KEHNER, DIANA 26:38.97 8:35 50 F
2 1676 ALTOM, VERONICA 34:21.61 11:05 55 F
3 1725 Lawrence, Patricia 37:28.33 12:05 50 F Sullivan
4 1734 Richardson, Linda 38:33.91 12:26 52 F Sullivan
5 1744 Sumner, Sally 42:05.90 13:35 55 F Bourbon

FEMALE 60 + IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1704 Boulay-eaton, Kathleen 28:40.32 9:15 67 F Sullivan
2 1747 Van camp, Elizabeth 34:13.48 11:02 61 F Bourbon
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SCRUB RUN 5K OVERALL
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City Team

DIVISION: 5K

1 1695 HOVELMANN, JACOB 21:25.06 6:55 16 M
2 1705 Braun, Brittany 22:11.50 7:09 26 F Sullivan
3 1741 Sturm, Sarah 22:23.33 7:13 29 F Beaufort
4 1726 Lawrence, Steve 22:32.56 7:16 52 M Sullivan
5 1748 Wagner, Jill 22:35.13 7:17 37 F Sullivan PEOPLES BANK
6 1727 Lawrence, Todd 22:53.26 7:23 52 M Sullivan
7 1700 Bates, Paula 23:23.76 7:33 35 F Hillsboro
8 1677 WITT, DILLON 24:41.55 7:58 11 M
9 1733 Richardson, Jason 24:55.35 8:02 30 M Sullivan
10 1708 Brown, Amber 24:59.40 8:04 38 F Lake St Louis
11 1689 LUCAS, AMY 25:57.52 8:22 41 F
12 1686 PETERMAN, MARTIN 26:01.19 8:24 57 M WOOD RIVER
13 1723 Key, Cherie 26:22.02 8:30 44 F Sullivan
14 1701 Bates, Rebecca 26:26.07 8:32 35 F Festus
15 1692 KEHNER, DIANA 26:38.97 8:35 50 F
16 1690 LEASOR, TERI 26:43.24 8:37 33 F
17 1691 BARTON, BETH 26:48.42 8:39 34 F PEOPLES BANK
18 1685 SYBERT, BEN 28:03.39 9:03 11 M
19 1709 Callahan, Alik 28:25.93 9:10 12 M Sullivan
20 1731 O'dell, Amy 28:26.84 9:10 46 F Sullivan
21 1750 West, Laury 28:27.65 9:11 65 M Sullivan
22 1704 Boulay-eaton, Kathleen 28:40.32 9:15 67 F Sullivan
23 1737 Schmuke, Jana 28:53.63 9:19 41 F Sullivan
24 1730 Moss, Katie 30:09.42 9:44 30 F Sullivan
25 1719 Hercules, Alyssa 30:25.79 9:49 15 F Bourbon
26 1710 Coats, Lori 30:39.32 9:53 43 F Sullivan
27 1715 Gehlauf, Denise 30:39.54 9:53 44 F Sullivan
28 1681 VOCHNER, JENNA 30:53.89 9:58 16 F
29 1693 ANDREASSON, RACHEL 30:54.34 9:58 45 F
30 1728 Loy, Leslie 30:57.04 9:59 40 F Cuba
31 1740 Stein, Rusty 31:07.56 10:02 38 M Sullivan
32 1684 EDMONSTON, ERICA 31:09.90 10:03 38 F
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33 1736 Schmitt, Charles 31:11.78 10:04 51 M Sullivan
34 1739 Sewell, Keegan 31:51.68 10:16 12 M Sullivan
35 1738 Sewell, Heather 31:52.41 10:17 33 F Sullivan
36 1675 HANKS, JAMIE 32:34.15 10:30 24 F
37 1694 ANDREASSON, MEGAN 33:02.79 10:39 16 F
38 1680 VOCHRER, LISA 33:03.13 10:40 46 F
39 1732 Richards, Pam 33:21.97 10:45 47 F Sullivan
40 1720 Hercules, Chrissy 33:28.57 10:48 49 F Bourbon
41 1747 Van camp, Elizabeth 34:13.48 11:02 61 F Bourbon
42 1676 ALTOM, VERONICA 34:21.61 11:05 55 F
43 1735 Schatz, Leslie 35:34.24 11:28 49 F Sullivan
44 1682 HARDY, EMMA 35:59.62 11:36 8 F
45 1683 HARDY, JT 35:59.77 11:36 42 M
46 1725 Lawrence, Patricia 37:28.33 12:05 50 F Sullivan
47 1734 Richardson, Linda 38:33.91 12:26 52 F Sullivan
48 1755 Wood, Michelle 38:49.47 12:31 23 F Sullivan
49 1753 Witt, Paula 40:42.48 13:08 25 F Sullivan
50 1702 Beckett, Kaylen 40:42.58 13:08 25 F Sullivan
51 1749 Wedemeyer, Samantha 40:42.70 13:08 25 F Sullivan
52 1678 WITT, GAIL 41:32.20 13:24 36 F
53 1679 HAWKINS, JEN 41:35.41 13:25 28 F
54 1743 Sumner, Hannah 42:03.29 13:34 8 F Bourbon
55 1706 Braun, Jeannie 42:03.33 13:34 32 F Sullivan
56 1744 Sumner, Sally 42:05.90 13:35 55 F Bourbon
57 1713 Davis, Julieta saray 43:20.51 13:59 36 F Sullivan
58 1712 Davis, Brandon ray 43:20.87 13:59 11 M Sullivan
59 1688 CROSS, CAROLYN 44:28.99 14:21 42 F
60 1687 SMITH, LOREN 44:29.86 14:21 49 F
61 1754 Wood, Brittany 46:09.94 14:53 28 F Sullivan
62 1717 Gibson, Suzette 47:07.91 15:12 43 F Sullivan
63 1716 Gibson, Kaitlyn 47:12.31 15:14 9 F Sullivan


